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   2017 National Championship 

Air Races 
 

Title Sponsor 
 

 
 
 
 
 

          

 
 
 
 
 
Practice Day Only: Sunday, Sep 10th (Course Times) Brief Times (Initial/Crew Chief) 
 0800-0930   1+30 F-1 Pilot Cert Qual (Stage 0745) Pilot Cert/√ Rides:  0615 
                          (No TFR)    Formula One/Biplane/T-6: 0700  

0950-1035   0+45 Biplane (Stage 0940) (No TFR) Sport/Unlimited /Jet/  
 1050-1130   0+40 Formula One (Stage 1035)  CertQual Flyers/Stragglers: 1000 

1140-1240   1+00 T-6     Crew Chief Briefs: 0830/1600  
 1245-1500   2+15 Sport        

1505-1550   0+45 Jet  No Fuel Truck W Ramp  (Flight Brief/Mass Pilot In-Briefs 
 1555-1700   1+05 Unlimited No Fuel Truck W Ramp in Checkered Flag Club Hangar. 
         Crew Chief Briefs in RARA Pilot  

    Briefing Room)   
1700   Race Control Closes (Waiver Terminated) 

 1730   Mass Debrief: Class Presidents and RARA Operations Staff      
                   
Practice/Qual Day: Monday, Sep 11th (Course Times) Brief Times (Daily/Crew Chief)  
 0800-0910   1+10 Formula One (Stage 0745)  Formula One/Biplane: 0700 

0910-0920   0+10 Biplane Stage     T-6/Sport:   0830 
 0920-1010   0+50 Biplane    Unlimited/Jet:   1000 
 1020-1055   0+35 T-6      
 1100-1220   1+20 Sport      
 1225-1300   0+35 Unlimited No Fuel Truck W Ramp Line Chief Brief:  0720 
 1305-1340   0+35 Jet             No Fuel Truck W Ramp Crew Chief Makeup Brief:  1100 

1345-1420   0+35 T-6     (All Briefs in Pilot Briefing Room) 
 1425-1540   1+15 Sport      

1545-1620   0+35 Unlimited No Fuel Truck W Ramp         
1625-1700   0+35 Jet             No Fuel Truck W Ramp     

 1700   Race Control Closes/Temporary Tower Activated(Waiver Terminated) 
1715-2000  Performer, Exhibitor & Static Arrivals 
1730   Mass Debrief: Class Presidents and RARA Operations Staff 
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Practice/Qual Day: Tuesday, Sep 12th (Course Times) Brief Times (Daily/Crew Chief)  
 0800-0910   1+10 Formula One (Stage 0745)  Formula One/Biplane: 0700 

0910-0920   0+10 Biplane Stage     T-6/Sport:   0830 
 0920-1010   0+50 Biplane    Unlimited/Jet:   1000 
 1020-1055   0+35 T-6      
 1100-1220   1+20 Sport      
 1225-1300   0+35 Unlimited No Fuel Truck W Ramp  
 1305-1340   0+35 Jet             No Fuel Truck W Ramp  

1345-1420   0+35 T-6     (All Briefs in Pilot Briefing Room) 
 1425-1540   1+15 Sport      

1545-1620   0+35 Unlimited No Fuel Truck W Ramp         
1625-1700   0+35 Jet             No Fuel Truck W Ramp     

 1700   Race Control Closes/Temporary Tower Activated(Waiver Terminated) 
1715-2000  Performer, Exhibitor & Static Arrivals 
1730   Mass Debrief: Class Presidents and RARA Operations Staff 
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Final Qual Day: Wednesday, Sep 13th    Brief Times     
 
Qualification Schedule (Course Times)     Formula One/Biplane: 0700 

0800-0830 0+30 Formula One (Stage 0745)  T-6/Sport:   0730 
 0830-0840 0+10 Biplane Stage    Unlimited/Jet:  0800 

0840-0900 0+20 Biplane    Performer In-Brief #1 0845  
0910-0940 0+30 T-6 
0945-1050 1+05 Sport      
1055-1125 0+30 Jet  No Fuel Truck W Ramp      
1130-1200 0+30 Unlimited No Fuel Truck W Ramp (All Briefs in Pilot Briefing Room) 

  
     Race/Performer Schedule:       
  
See Planning Schedule and Wednesday Daily Schedule. 
 

1605   Race Control Closes/Temporary Tower Activated(Waiver Terminated) 
1615-2000  Static Arrivals  
1635   Mass Debrief: Class Presidents and RARA Operations Staff

Reno National Championship Air Races 
2017 

 Qualification and Race Schedule 

August 24th, 2017 
 
 
 



Wednesday 13-Sep Time Friday 15-Sep Time
8:00 - 12:00 240 Quals 8:00 - 8:15 15 Formula One Heat (2B) (Stage onto Rwy 0745)

12:05 - 12:15 10 Biplane Stage onto Runway 8:15 - 8:25 10 Biplane Stage Onto Runway
12:15 - 12:30 15 Biplane Heat (1B) 8:25 8:40 15 Biplane Heat (3B)
12:30 - 12:45 15 Formula One Stage onto Runway 8:40 - 8:55 15 Formula One Stage onto Runway
12:45 - 13:00 15 Formula One Heat (1C) 8:55 - 9:10 15 Formula One Heat (2A)
13:00 - 13:10 10 Biplane Stage on Runway 9:10 - 9:20 10 T-6 1v1 Quarter-Finals # 3 & #4
13:10 - 13:25 15 Biplane Heat (1A) 9:20 - 9:45 25 Sport Heat (2D)
13:25 - 13:40 15 Formula One Stage onto Runway 9:45 - 10:10 25 Unlimited Heat (2C)
13:40 - 13:55 15 Formula One Heat (1B) 10:15 - 10:30 15 Welcoming Ceremony
13:55 - 14:20 25 T-6 Heat (1C) 10:30 - 10:50 20 LivFast FMX (Freestyle Motocross)
14:20 - 14:30 10 NVANG C-130 Tactical Air Drop Practice 10:40 - 10:50 10 Biplane Stage onto Runway
14:30 - 14:55 25 Sport Heat (1D) 10:50 - 11:05 15 Biplane Heat (3A)
14:55 - 15:15 20 Texas Flying Legends  Practice 11:05 11:30 25 Sport Heat (2C)
15:15 - 15:30 15 Brad Wursten Practice 11:30 - 11:45 15 Brad Wursten (MXS-R)
15:30 - 15:55 25 Jet Heat (1C) 11:45 11:55 10 Eternal Flight/Last Lap (Depart Prior to Wursten)
15:55 - 16:05 10 Honda Jet Demo Practice (Last A/C on Deck) 11:55 - 12:20 25 T-6 Heat (2C)
16:05 - 16:30 25 Stihl Timbersports Demo 12:20 - 12:45 25 Jet Heat (2B)
16:15 - 20:00 225 Static Arrivals 12:45 - 12:55 10 USAF A-10 Demo/Heritage

7 Total Race Heats Wednesday 12:55 - 13:00 5 NVANG C-130 Tactical Air Drop
485 Total Time in Minutes Wednesday 13:00 - 13:30 30 Sport Heat (2B)

Thursday 14-Sep Time 13:30 - 13:55 25 Unlimited Heat (2B)
8:00 - 8:15 15 Biplane Heat (2B) (Stage on Runway 0750) 13:55 - 14:15 20 Texas Legends (6 Warbirds)
8:15 - 8:30 15 Formula One Stage onto Runway 14:15 - 14:30 15 USMC Harrier Demo
8:30 - 8:45 15 Formula One Heat (1A) 14:30 - 15:00 30 Sport Heat (2A)
8:45 - 8:55 10 Biplane Stage onto Runway 15:00 - 15:25 25 T-6 Heat (2B)

2017
8:55 - 9:10 15 Biplane Heat (2A) 15:25 - 15:35 10 Honda Jet Demo
9:10 - 9:20 10 T-6 1v1 Quarter-Finals # 1 & # 2 15:35 - 16:00 25 Jet Heat (2A) (Recover CF-18 during Rejoin)

National Championship       
Air Races

9:20 - 9:45 25 Sport Heat (1C) 16:00 - 16:25 25 Unlimited Heat (1A) (LROD)
9:45 - 10:10 25 Stihl Timbersports Demo 16:30 - 16:50 20 LivFast FMX (Freestyle Motocross)

10:15 - 10:35 20 Welcoming Ceremony (USAF Reenlistment) 17:00 - 20:00 180 Static Arrivals
10:20 - 10:35 15 Formula One Stage onto Runway
10:35 - 10:50 15 Formula One Heat (2C) 15 Total Race Heats Friday
10:50 - 11:15 25 T-6 Heat (1B) 490 Total Time in Minutes Friday
11:15 - 11:40 25 Jet Heat (2C)

Title Sponsor 11:40 - 11:55 15 Brad Wursten (MXS-R)
11:55 - 12:25 30 Sport Heat (1B)
12:25 - 12:35 10 USAF A-10 Demo/Heritage Civilian Performer/Exhibitor Demos :
12:35 - 12:40 5 NVANG C-130 Tactical Air Drop
12:40 - 13:05 25 Unlimited Heat (1C) Texas Legends- 20 Min (6 Warbirds) x 4 Shows Thursday-Sunday
13:05 - 13:30 25 Jet Heat (1B) Brad Wursten- 15 Min (MXS-R) x 4 Shows Thursday-Sunday
13:30 - 13:45 15 USMC Harrier Demo LivFast  - 20 min (Motocross) x 5 Shows Friday-Sunday
13:45 - 14:15 30 Sport Heat (1A) Honda Jet Demo - 7 Min x 4 Demo’s Thur-Sun (Rejoin)
14:15 - 14:35 20 Texas Flying Legends (6 Warbirds) Stihl Timbersports Demo - 25 Min x 2 Demo’s Wed/Thur
14:35 - 15:00 25 T-6 Heat (1A)
15:00 - 15:10 10 Honda Jet Demo Military Performers:
15:10 - 15:35 25 Jet Heat (1A)
15:35 - 16:00 25 Unlimited Heat (1B) A-10 Warthog Demo/Heritage Flight - 10 Min x 4 Shows Thur-Sun
16:15 - 20:00 225 Static Arrivals USMC AV-8B Harrier Demo - 15 Min x 4 Shows Thur-Sun

14 Total Race Heats Thursday NVANG C-130 Tactical Air Drop - 5 Min x 4 Shows Thur-Sun
480 Total Time in Minutes Thursday
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Saturday 16-Sep Time Sunday 17-Sep Time
8:00 - 8:15 15 Formula One Race (Bronze) (Stage 0745) 8:00 - 8:10 10 T-6 1v1 Final
8:15 - 8:25 10 Biplane Stage onto Runway 8:10 - 8:35 25 Sport Race (Medallion)
8:25 - 8:40 15 Biplane Race  (Silver) 8:35 - 9:00 25 Unlimited Race (Bronze)
8:40 - 8:50 10 T-6 1v1 Semi Finals # 1 & # 2 9:00 - 9:25 25 Jet Race (Bronze)
8:50 - 9:15 25 Sport Heat (3D) 9:25 - 9:50 25 T-6 Race (Silver)
9:15 - 9:40 25 T-6 Heat (2A) 9:50 - 10:05 15 Formula One Stage onto Runway
9:40 - 10:05 25 Jet Heat (3C) 10:05 - 10:20 15 Formula One Race  (Gold)

10:05 - 10:30 25 Unlimited Heat (3C) 10:20 - 10:45 25 Sport Race (Bronze)
10:30 - 10:55 25 Sport Heat (3C) 10:45 - 11:00 15 Brad Wursten (MXS-R)
11:00 - 11:20 20 Welcoming Ceremony (Bob Hoover/Clay Lacy) 11:00 - 11:15 15 Welcoming Ceremony (Tuskegee Airmen)
11:20 - 11:40 20 LivFast FMX (Freestyle Motocross) 11:15 - 11:35 20 LivFast FMX (Freestyle Motocross)
11:25 - 11:40 15 Formula One Stage onto Runway 11:25 - 11:35 10 Biplane Stage onto Runway
11:40 - 11:55 15 Formula One Race  (Silver) 11:35 - 11:50 15 Biplane Race (Gold)
11:55 - 12:10 15 Brad Wursten (MXS-R) 11:50 - 12:15 25 Jet Race (Silver)
12:10 - 12:20 10 USAF A-10 Demo/Heritage 12:15 - 12:25 10 USAF A-10 Demo/Heritage
12:20 - 12:25 5 NVANG C-130 Tactical Air Drop 12:25 - 12:30 5 NVANG C-130 Tactical Air Drop

2017 12:25 - 12:50 25 Unlimited Heat (3B) 12:30 - 13:00 30 Sport Race (Silver)/Honda Jet Demo
12:50 - 13:20 30 Sport Heat (3B) 13:00 - 13:25 25 Unlimited Race (Silver) 
13:20 - 13:45 25 Jet Heat (3B) 13:25 - 13:45 20 Texas Legends (6 Warbirds)

National Championship       
Air Races

13:45 - 14:05 20 Texas Legends (6 Warbirds) 13:45 - 14:00 15 USMC Harrier Demo
14:05 - 14:15 10 Post Pyro FOD Walkdown 14:00 - 14:30 30 Sport Race (Gold)/B-2 Fly-by
14:15 - 14:30 15 USMC Harrier Demo 14:30 - 14:55 25 T-6 Race (Gold)
14:30 - 15:00 30 Sport Heat (3A) 14:55 - 15:20 25 Jet Race (Gold)
15:00 - 15:25 25 T-6 Race (Bronze) 14:55 - 15:20 25 Unlimited “Duck Walk” (Pull Out from Pits 1435)

Title Sponsor 15:25 - 15:35 10 Honda Jet Demo 15:20 - 15:45 25 Unlimited Introduction/Start (Taxi @ 1555)
15:35 - 16:00 25 Jet Heat (3A) 15:55 - 16:25 30 Unlimited Gold Race (Gold)
16:00 - 16:25 25 Unlimited Heat (2A) (LROD)  

16:30 - 16:50 20 LivFast FMX (Freestyle Motocross) 14 Total Race Heats Sunday
17:00 - 18:30 90 USO Type Show (Bama Girls) 505 Total Time in Minutes Sunday

15 Total Race Heats Saturday
505 Total Time in Minutes Saturday Performer In-Briefs (All in RARA Pilot Briefing Room)

Total Race Heats Wednesday-Sunday = 65 Brief # 1: 0845 Wednesday, 13 September
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